
Nº EQUIPE PROVA ATLETAS

1 ARARAQUARENSE/SP "A" 11ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "A" 100 +
(2:07.50)

1º - 132859 - JOãO PEDRO GARUTE ROSSI
2º - 132856 - NATáLIA SOARES
3º - 132826 - GIOVANA LUJAN DA SILVA
4º - 132825 - LUCAS HENRIQUE RIBEIRO LOPES

2 ARARAQUARENSE/SP "B" 11ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "B" 100 +
(2:42.30)

1º - 132830 - DANIEL RODRIGUES SERRA
2º - 132841 - AMANDA TOBAL VERRO
3º - 132852 - NATAN RAFAEL DA ROCHA BRITO
4º - 132865 - SUZANA CUNHA RECCO

3 ARARAQUARENSE/SP "A" 11ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "A" 120 +
(2:13.70)

1º - 117797 - CAROLINA YUMI SUZUKI GOSHIMA
2º - 117798 - GUILHERME HENRIQUE MESSIAS
3º - 132827 - FELIPE RODRIGUES SERRA
4º - 132916 - BáRBARA DE MESQUITA PITELLI

4 ARARAQUARENSE/SP "A" 11ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "A" 200 +
(2:09.40)

1º - 123807 - ALESSANDRA MAGALHÃES DE LIMA
2º - 109921 - FÁBIO ADRIANO MELLES
3º - 114046 - CLAUDIA YURIKA NISHIMIYA
4º - 118946 - FABIO ARIKAWA SANTI (N1 RIBEIRÃO P

5 ARARAQUARENSE/SP "B" 11ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "B" 200 +
(2:30.20)

1º - 117803 - GUSTAVO GIROTI BIAJOLI
2º - 114161 - MARILES GUILARDI
3º - 123138 - DéCIO MIYAKE
4º - 132887 - CíNTIA HELENA SâNDALO ALVARENGA

6 ARARAQUARENSE/SP "A" 11ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "A" 280 +
(3:10.80)

1º - 4273 - JOAO GRIMBERG
2º - 132913 - ROSIMEIRE GOMES DA COSTA
3º - 129461 - ROSANA ONO DE SOUSA HASHIMOTO
4º - 132905 - LUIS ANTONIO MATHIAS

7 ARARAQUARENSE/SP "A" 22ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE FEM "A" 100 +
(2:42.59)

1º - 132916 - BáRBARA DE MESQUITA PITELLI
2º - 132856 - NATáLIA SOARES
3º - 117797 - CAROLINA YUMI SUZUKI GOSHIMA
4º - 132826 - GIOVANA LUJAN DA SILVA

8 ARARAQUARENSE/SP "A" 22ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE FEM "A" 120 +
(2:43.60)

1º - 132841 - AMANDA TOBAL VERRO
2º - 132887 - CíNTIA HELENA SâNDALO ALVARENGA
3º - 132913 - ROSIMEIRE GOMES DA COSTA
4º - 132865 - SUZANA CUNHA RECCO

9 ARARAQUARENSE/SP "A" 22ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE FEM "A" 240 +
(2:37.90)

1º - 123807 - ALESSANDRA MAGALHÃES DE LIMA
2º - 114046 - CLAUDIA YURIKA NISHIMIYA
3º - 114161 - MARILES GUILARDI
4º - 129461 - ROSANA ONO DE SOUSA HASHIMOTO

10 ARARAQUARENSE/SP "A" 23ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 100 +
(2:25.70)

1º - 132859 - JOãO PEDRO GARUTE ROSSI
2º - 132825 - LUCAS HENRIQUE RIBEIRO LOPES
3º - 132849 - LUIS EDUARDO TREVE NUNES
4º - 132852 - NATAN RAFAEL DA ROCHA BRITO

11 ARARAQUARENSE/SP "A" 23ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 120 +
(1:52.70)

1º - 132830 - DANIEL RODRIGUES SERRA
2º - 118946 - FABIO ARIKAWA SANTI (N1 RIBEIRÃO P
3º - 132846 - ELBER DO PRADO NUNES
4º - 117798 - GUILHERME HENRIQUE MESSIAS

12 ARARAQUARENSE/SP "A" 23ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 200 +
(2:05.40)

1º - 132844 - CARLOS ALBERTO ORLANDO
2º - 132827 - FELIPE RODRIGUES SERRA
3º - 117803 - GUSTAVO GIROTI BIAJOLI
4º - 132881 - OTAVIO BERTOLANI DA CâMARA

13 ARARAQUARENSE/SP "A" 23ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 280 +
(2:52.50)

1º - 123138 - DéCIO MIYAKE
2º - 132905 - LUIS ANTONIO MATHIAS
3º - 4273 - JOAO GRIMBERG
4º - 2116 - MARCELO FERRAREZI DE ANDRADE

Nº EQUIPE PROVA ATLETAS

1 ARARENSE/SP "A" 11ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "A" 120 +
(2:15.10)

1º - 132888 - NATHáLIA SCIAN UCELLA
2º - 131220 - EDUARDA PECCINATTI
3º - 125731 - LUCAS PAES
4º - 132858 - HENRIQUE FEIJó DA SILVA

2 ARARENSE/SP "A" 11ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "A" 160 +
(2:41.05)

1º - 132787 - MôNICA BIGNAMI
2º - 131213 - REGINALDO SOARES DOS SANTOS
3º - 132860 - STEPHANIE FONTANETTI
4º - 132737 - WILLIAN RICARDO SOARES

3 ARARENSE/SP "A" 22ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE FEM "A" 160 +
(2:10.20)

1º - 132860 - STEPHANIE FONTANETTI
2º - 132918 - ANDREA CRISTINA CERVEIRA DE CARVALH
3º - 132787 - MôNICA BIGNAMI
4º - 131220 - EDUARDA PECCINATTI
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Nº EQUIPE PROVA ATLETAS

4 ARARENSE/SP "A" 23ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 160 +
(2:00.05)

1º - 131213 - REGINALDO SOARES DOS SANTOS
2º - 132910 - FABIO ANTÔNIO CAGNIN FILHO
3º - 132737 - WILLIAN RICARDO SOARES
4º - 125731 - LUCAS PAES

Nº EQUIPE PROVA ATLETAS

1 BARDI SWIMMING TEAM/SP "A" 23ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 160 +
(1:40.01)

1º - 106652 - LEANDRO FERRAZ BENICIO
2º - 111138 - KLAUSS JACINTO DUARTE GOULART (MOVE
3º - 108174 - ALEXANDRE VIANA MONTEIRO FRASCINO
4º - 105325 - HUMBERTO SCIGLIANO (BARDI SWIM)

2 BARDI SWIMMING TEAM/SP "A" 23ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 240 +
(1:55.50)

1º - 1412 - GLAUCO ALVES DA SILVA (MARINGÁ)
2º - 5349 - KEMMELL ELIAS
3º - 8137 - MANOEL ELPIDIO PEREIRA DE QUEIROZ (
4º - 25791 - CASSIANO LEAL

Nº EQUIPE PROVA ATLETAS

1 C. MILITAR-SP/SP "A" 23ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 200 +
(2:10.00)

1º - 118947 - LUIS AUGUSTO RAMOS ROSALINO
2º - 123321 - DANILO MONJARDIM ANNECHINI
3º - 123329 - CARLOS ROBERTO FIGUEIRA DOS SANTOS
4º - 132898 - IGNACIO F GUENKA PALMA

Nº EQUIPE PROVA ATLETAS

1 C.C.PIRACICABA/SP "A" 11ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "A" 160 +
(2:48.00)

1º - 130954 - MARCOS MIDENA FERRUCCI
2º - 131123 - ANA ROSA DE GASPARI TABAI
3º - 121663 - PATRICIA OZORES POLACOW
4º - 123811 - LEONARDO RENALES

2 C.C.PIRACICABA/SP "A" 11ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "A" 200 +
(2:10.00)

1º - 120038 - RENATA BURGOS FERRUCCI
2º - 116200 - FRANK ANISIO DOS SANTOS
3º - 120088 - ANA TEREZA STORANI MICHELAN
4º - 2899 - LUIZ ANTONIO LOPES FAGUNDES

Nº EQUIPE PROVA ATLETAS

1 C.T.CATANDUVA/SP "A" 11ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "A" 120 +
(2:15.77)

1º - 129028 - RAFAEL VIEIRA
2º - 125638 - ANA CLAUDIA BERGA SERPA
3º - 129025 - ALIFER ANDREOTTI DOS REIS
4º - 113876 - SHERLEI SALAS MUNHOZ DA SILVA

2 C.T.CATANDUVA/SP "A" 11ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "A" 240 +
(3:15.77)

1º - 129158 - SETUMI MASSUNAGA NISHIOKA
2º - 126410 - REGINA CÉLIA RODRIGUES ABEGÃO
3º - 129039 - UMBERTO VIGNARD FILHO
4º - 129023 - EVERTON ALEX DE OLIVEIRA

3 C.T.CATANDUVA/SP "A" 11ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "A" 280 +
(3:45.77)

1º - 125842 - JANIRA TAVARES CORREA
2º - 129038 - JACIRA SHIZUKA ISHIKAWA
3º - 123148 - WANDERLEY ROBERTO DA CONCEIçãO FO
4º - 2108 - OSWALDO ALVES BANHOS

4 C.T.CATANDUVA/SP "A" 22ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE FEM "A" 280 +
(3:25.41)

1º - 129158 - SETUMI MASSUNAGA NISHIOKA
2º - 126410 - REGINA CÉLIA RODRIGUES ABEGÃO
3º - 129038 - JACIRA SHIZUKA ISHIKAWA
4º - 120124 - ROSELI PAGLIOTTO DA CONCEIÇÃO

5 C.T.CATANDUVA/SP "A" 23ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 120 +
(1:59.00)

1º - 129025 - ALIFER ANDREOTTI DOS REIS
2º - 132722 - GUILHERME RAMIRO PASIANI
3º - 126411 - HENRIQUE LUCIO ZANITTI NASCIMENTO D
4º - 129028 - RAFAEL VIEIRA

6 C.T.CATANDUVA/SP "A" 23ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 200 +
(2:10.00)

1º - 125867 - BRAULIO RICARDO ROSA MARTINS
2º - 2108 - OSWALDO ALVES BANHOS
3º - 129023 - EVERTON ALEX DE OLIVEIRA
4º - 129039 - UMBERTO VIGNARD FILHO

Nº EQUIPE PROVA ATLETAS

1 CB SÃO CARLOS/SP "A" 11ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "A" 160 +
(2:24.45)

1º - 132870 - STEFANO BRAGATTO QUATROCHI
2º - 131237 - CRISTIANY DE CARVALHO BORGES
3º - 132869 - RODRIGO  BRAGATTO QUATROCHI
4º - 132850 - CLARISSA CESAR DE AVELLAR

2 CB SÃO CARLOS/SP "A" 23ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 200 +
(1:56.35)

1º - 132869 - RODRIGO  BRAGATTO QUATROCHI
2º - 132870 - STEFANO BRAGATTO QUATROCHI
3º - 132878 - RODRIGO BEZERRA DE MENEZES REIFF
4º - 131250 - GUSTAVO AZEVEDO
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Nº EQUIPE PROVA ATLETAS

1 EEF PMESP/SP "A" 11ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "A" 120 +
(1:59.00)

1º - 124313 - DELIê FERNANDA DE MORAES
2º - 114029 - LUCAS RODRIGUES PIMENTA DE CASTRO
3º - 129445 - CAIQUE REQUENA ESCOBAR
4º - 132610 - FABIEN MELO PERASSOLI

2 EEF PMESP/SP "A" 11ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "A" 80 +
(2:00.00)

1º - 132608 - AMANDA DE OLIVEIRA ESTEVAM SCANFERL
2º - 132892 - GABRIEL RODRIGUES DE MELLO ARAúJO
3º - 132867 - ALANIS FERNANDES ANTãO
4º - 129350 - CARLOS ROBERTO DOS SANTOS JúNIOR

3 EEF PMESP/SP "A" 23ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 120 +
(1:55.00)

1º - 129445 - CAIQUE REQUENA ESCOBAR
2º - 106297 - FELIPE ARAUJO SALUSTIANO GONZAGA
3º - 114029 - LUCAS RODRIGUES PIMENTA DE CASTRO
4º - 111427 - PAULO NAVES RODRIGUES

Nº EQUIPE PROVA ATLETAS

1 LIMEIRA MASTER-NC/ALMAN/SP
"A"

11ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "A" 120 +
(2:34.00)

1º - 113959 - GIULIANNO BOLOGNESI ARCHILLI
2º - 131031 - ANDRESSA AMARO FRANCO DE MORAES
3º - 132880 - SARA LOUBAK GOMES
4º - 120194 - RAPHAEL DE ALMEIDA RODRIGUES LINEIR

2 LIMEIRA MASTER-NC/ALMAN/SP
"A"

11ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "A" 160 +
(2:30.00)

1º - 125939 - ELEUSES BRANDEKER JUNIOR
2º - 124319 - GISELLE VANESSA DE GOES
3º - 129275 - CRISTIANE VIEIRA CARRIJO DE CAMPOS
4º - 132801 - WAGNER GODOY ROCHA

3 LIMEIRA MASTER-NC/ALMAN/SP
"A"

11ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "A" 200 +
(2:42.00)

1º - 4190 - WARLEY ANTONIO GROTTA JUNIOR
2º - 129277 - MARCELO AUGUSTO DE ALMEIDA PRADO BE
3º - 5984 - ROSANA APARECIDA ANDRIOLLI
4º - 114031 - IONE LANDIM SILVA CAMARGO

4 LIMEIRA MASTER-NC/ALMAN/SP
"A"

11ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "A" 240 +
(2:59.00)

1º - 25949 - PETRA EVA BUSCHER
2º - 122893 - OLIMPIA BERNADETE DOS SANTOS MARTIN
3º - 132677 - MARCELO SCHWARZ
4º - 4193 - ANDRE MENDES ALEIXO

5 LIMEIRA MASTER-NC/ALMAN/SP
"B"

11ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "B" 240 +
(4:04.00)

1º - 2646 - MARCOS VINICIUS LOPES
2º - 117796 - MARIA REGINA SILVA DO AMARAL
3º - 114114 - EWERTON ASSUNçãO DELA LIBERA
4º - 117826 - EDIVINA DE FATIMA MARTINS DA SILVA

6 LIMEIRA MASTER-NC/ALMAN/SP
"A"

11ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "A" 280 +
(3:08.00)

1º - 596 - WALTER BIGELI FILHO
2º - 117598 - FLAVIO SARETTA
3º - 21095 - FERNANDA CORREA DA SILVA ROSSETTI
4º - 7352 - MARCIA HELENA MARTENSEN DA SILVA ZA

7 LIMEIRA MASTER-NC/ALMAN/SP
"A"

22ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE FEM "A" 200 +
(3:14.00)

1º - 131031 - ANDRESSA AMARO FRANCO DE MORAES
2º - 5984 - ROSANA APARECIDA ANDRIOLLI
3º - 117826 - EDIVINA DE FATIMA MARTINS DA SILVA
4º - 124319 - GISELLE VANESSA DE GOES

8 LIMEIRA MASTER-NC/ALMAN/SP
"A"

22ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE FEM "A" 240 +
(3:15.00)

1º - 25949 - PETRA EVA BUSCHER
2º - 122893 - OLIMPIA BERNADETE DOS SANTOS MARTIN
3º - 114031 - IONE LANDIM SILVA CAMARGO
4º - 21095 - FERNANDA CORREA DA SILVA ROSSETTI

9 LIMEIRA MASTER-NC/ALMAN/SP
"A"

23ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 120 +
(2:04.00)

1º - 132914 - GUILHERME MENEGATTI
2º - 123145 - GUILHERME LUCHIARI MACIEL RODRIGUES
3º - 126020 - RENATO POLACHINI NETO
4º - 132725 - HEITOR ARROYO SCIORILLI

10 LIMEIRA MASTER-NC/ALMAN/SP
"A"

23ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 160 +
(1:54.00)

1º - 129277 - MARCELO AUGUSTO DE ALMEIDA PRADO BE
2º - 125939 - ELEUSES BRANDEKER JUNIOR
3º - 120194 - RAPHAEL DE ALMEIDA RODRIGUES LINEIR
4º - 113959 - GIULIANNO BOLOGNESI ARCHILLI

11 LIMEIRA MASTER-NC/ALMAN/SP
"A"

23ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 200 +
(1:57.00)

1º - 4190 - WARLEY ANTONIO GROTTA JUNIOR
2º - 123362 - RICARDO LUIZ ARMELIN
3º - 131026 - CLAIVER TAVARES DOS SANTOS
4º - 132801 - WAGNER GODOY ROCHA

12 LIMEIRA MASTER-NC/ALMAN/SP
"B"

23ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "B" 200 +
(2:15.00)

1º - 120089 - JEFFERSON HENRIQUE
2º - 114091 - ANDRÉ LUIS FERREIRA DE MELO
3º - 131034 - WASHINGTON MARAN
4º - 131025 - CHARLES DE PAULA SOUZA

13 LIMEIRA MASTER-NC/ALMAN/SP
"A"

23ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 240 +
(2:04.00)

1º - 114114 - EWERTON ASSUNçãO DELA LIBERA
2º - 2646 - MARCOS VINICIUS LOPES
3º - 132677 - MARCELO SCHWARZ
4º - 4193 - ANDRE MENDES ALEIXO
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Nº EQUIPE PROVA ATLETAS

1 OKUDA ASSESSORIA/SP "A" 11ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "A" 160 +
(2:07.50)

1º - 25456 - RAFAEL NARDINI QUEIROZ PERGHER
2º - 112689 - MARIA ELENA RAMUNDO
3º - 132854 - AHLYS AYUMI NAGAI MIYAZAKI
4º - 125730 - LUIS RAPHAEL TOSTES PINTAO

2 OKUDA ASSESSORIA/SP "A" 11ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "A" 200 +
(2:05.39)

1º - 7459 - LEANDRO KENZO OKUDA
2º - 1711 - PAULO SANTOS
3º - 108208 - MARIA FERNANDA FURTADO 
4º - 7397 - SORAIA LEAL GOULART SCHNEIDER

3 OKUDA ASSESSORIA/SP "A" 11ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "A" 240 +
(2:40.39)

1º - 108055 - PAOLA JEHA FOGAÇA
2º - 7085 - GUILHERME SAMUEL
3º - 120675 - MARCELO QUINA HENRIQUES
4º - 120171 - CÉLIA MARIA GUIMARÃES SOLER

4 OKUDA ASSESSORIA/SP "A" 22ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE FEM "A" 200 +
(2:30.00)

1º - 111902 - VITORIA GARCIA ROSA 
2º - 120171 - CÉLIA MARIA GUIMARÃES SOLER
3º - 132763 - SANDRA APARECIDA LOPES SOUZA
4º - 112689 - MARIA ELENA RAMUNDO

5 OKUDA ASSESSORIA/SP "A" 23ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 100 +
(1:48.60)

1º - 121404 - MATHEUS SIMÕES CARDOSO
2º - 120102 - THIAGO SARTORELLI TELLES FERREIRA
3º - 118054 - LUIS FELIPE FONSECA ALBERTO
4º - 120104 - PEDRO MALGARINI LABRUNIE (PUC)

6 OKUDA ASSESSORIA/SP "A" 23ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 120 +
(1:38.00)

1º - 112530 - HENRIQUE SILVEIRA FRUCTUOZO
2º - 124267 - ANDRÉ KYOSHI HOKAMA
3º - 122895 - RODRIGO PIVA KANEKO
4º - 115664 - NATAN LIMA REINIG

7 OKUDA ASSESSORIA/SP "A" 23ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 160 +
(1:42.30)

1º - 25456 - RAFAEL NARDINI QUEIROZ PERGHER
2º - 125730 - LUIS RAPHAEL TOSTES PINTAO
3º - 122339 - EMANUEL DIAS DE MELLO SÁ
4º - 115974 - WILLIAM DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA

8 OKUDA ASSESSORIA/SP "A" 23ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 200 +
(1:54.70)

1º - 7459 - LEANDRO KENZO OKUDA
2º - 7612 - PAUL HOUANG
3º - 120675 - MARCELO QUINA HENRIQUES
4º - 125934 - GUILHERME BAZAGLIA DE SOUSA

Nº EQUIPE PROVA ATLETAS

1 PINHEIROS/SP "A" 11ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "A" 120 +
(2:26.80)

1º - 124294 - LUIZ GUILHERME SILVEIRA SAVASTANO
2º - 132678 - JULIANA FORTINI ANDRADE
3º - 132683 - ISABELA GRIMALDI CAFE
4º - 118560 - RONEY CESAR SIGNORINI FILHO

2 PINHEIROS/SP "A" 11ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "A" 160 +
(2:28.00)

1º - 128385 - JOãO ARTUR ARNAUD
2º - 124371 - PATRICIA SPADA DE VITO MEIRELLES
3º - 101440 - SIMONE MORETTO ASSUGENI
4º - 127108 - BRUNO SEVá PESSôA

3 PINHEIROS/SP "A" 11ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "A" 200 +
(2:28.56)

1º - 8014 - RICHARD F LEVAY (FLUIDLOC  AUTO PAR
2º - 7021 - WILFRED GAZAL
3º - 128984 - KARINA KAZUE PEROSSI
4º - 132676 - ANDREA VIANNA TESSLER

4 PINHEIROS/SP "A" 11ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "A" 240 +
(2:30.00)

1º - 4917 - GISELI CAETANO PEREIRA (MORMAII)
2º - 6979 - WOLF DIETER HEINEKEN
3º - 22661 - WLADIMIR JOSE LOPES KIRIEEIFF
4º - 3406 - FLAVIA DE SANTIS PRADA

5 PINHEIROS/SP "A" 11ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "A" 280 +
(4:45.90)

1º - 6002 - OSMAR BAPTISTA SILVA
2º - 24175 - BURKHARD CORDES
3º - 3203 - CRISTINA MITSUBAYASHI CORREA
4º - 7819 - SANDRA CECILIA DOMINGOS FIGUEIRA

6 PINHEIROS/SP "A" 22ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE FEM "A" 160 +
(2:25.00)

1º - 124371 - PATRICIA SPADA DE VITO MEIRELLES
2º - 132678 - JULIANA FORTINI ANDRADE
3º - 128984 - KARINA KAZUE PEROSSI
4º - 132683 - ISABELA GRIMALDI CAFE

7 PINHEIROS/SP "A" 22ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE FEM "A" 240 +
(2:36.00)

1º - 132676 - ANDREA VIANNA TESSLER
2º - 3203 - CRISTINA MITSUBAYASHI CORREA
3º - 7819 - SANDRA CECILIA DOMINGOS FIGUEIRA
4º - 3406 - FLAVIA DE SANTIS PRADA

8 PINHEIROS/SP "A" 23ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 160 +
(2:09.00)

1º - 127108 - BRUNO SEVá PESSôA
2º - 118560 - RONEY CESAR SIGNORINI FILHO
3º - 124294 - LUIZ GUILHERME SILVEIRA SAVASTANO
4º - 121673 - MARCIO ASBAHR MIGLIOLI
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Nº EQUIPE PROVA ATLETAS

9 PINHEIROS/SP "A" 23ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 280 +
(2:50.00)

1º - 8014 - RICHARD F LEVAY (FLUIDLOC  AUTO PAR
2º - 6002 - OSMAR BAPTISTA SILVA
3º - 124993 - JOSÉ ESTEVAM A. PRADO
4º - 7021 - WILFRED GAZAL

10 PINHEIROS/SP "A" 23ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 320 +
(3:59.00)

1º - 6979 - WOLF DIETER HEINEKEN
2º - 24175 - BURKHARD CORDES
3º - 3347 - BERND RIEGER
4º - 118906 - JOSE ROBERTO CAMARGO

Nº EQUIPE PROVA ATLETAS

1 RIO CLARO/SP "A" 11ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "A" 120 +
(3:22.00)

1º - 132669 - GUSTAVO NADAI MALAGUTTI
2º - 131207 - REGIANE NASSIF CASSAB
3º - 125814 - DENNIS SCATOLIN
4º - 131241 - MELISSA CRISTIANE DEARO

2 RIO CLARO/SP "A" 11ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "A" 160 +
(2:27.00)

1º - 132915 - GABRIELA VENTUROLI CARANDINA
2º - 125932 - MARCO DE PALMA
3º - 131150 - GIOVANNI CAPELLA CORONATI
4º - 131243 - CARLA REGINA DA SILVA

3 RIO CLARO/SP "A" 11ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "A" 200 +
(3:50.00)

1º - 131235 - MARCELO DA SILVA MARTINS
2º - 113719 - ANA PAULA DUARTE
3º - 132839 - FABIO FRANKLIN DA SILVA PEREIRA LIM
4º - 131200 - FáTIMA APARECIDA FRANCO MAIMONI

4 RIO CLARO/SP "A" 11ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "A" 240 +
(3:25.00)

1º - 132816 - MARCOS ANTONIO LEITãO
2º - 132886 - CLAUDIA GALLI
3º - 22417 - VASQUES FERNANDES
4º - 131245 - DEISE SOUZA BRITO LIMA

5 RIO CLARO/SP "B" 11ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "B" 240 +
(4:55.00)

1º - 131189 - IRACI SHIZUKO OUGUCIKU
2º - 132877 - JAMES PAULO PIOLA
3º - 130056 - HELENALDA DE SOUZA SILVA
4º - 129323 - ANDRé LUIS DE OLIVEIRA

6 RIO CLARO/SP "A" 11ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "A" 280 +
(3:42.00)

1º - 23981 - FERNANDO CARLOS PAGNOCCA
2º - 132857 - HENRIQUE PENNA MEDINA
3º - 109071 - EDILENE PONTES DE SOUZA
4º - 125350 - MIRTIS IRENE ARIZA MALAGUTTI

7 RIO CLARO/SP "B" 11ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "B" 280 +
(4:30.00)

1º - 131188 - MARIA SILVIA LOPES DE CARVALHO
2º - 132911 - MIGUEL SAMPAIO LACERDA
3º - 131115 - JOSé NATAL RIBEIRO
4º - 132907 - MARIA HELENA VAZ PIMENTEL

8 RIO CLARO/SP "A" 11ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "A" 320 +
(3:56.00)

1º - 110191 - INGO ROBERTO KOELLE
2º - 7782 - CINIRA TELLES PIVA
3º - 436 - VERA LUCIA SIMOES DA SILVA
4º - 7526 - MARCELO ANTONIO PIVA

9 RIO CLARO/SP "A" 22ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE FEM "A" 240 +
(3:25.00)

1º - 109071 - EDILENE PONTES DE SOUZA
2º - 132886 - CLAUDIA GALLI
3º - 125350 - MIRTIS IRENE ARIZA MALAGUTTI
4º - 131243 - CARLA REGINA DA SILVA

10 RIO CLARO/SP "B" 22ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE FEM "B" 240 +
(5:15.00)

1º - 131245 - DEISE SOUZA BRITO LIMA
2º - 130056 - HELENALDA DE SOUZA SILVA
3º - 132907 - MARIA HELENA VAZ PIMENTEL
4º - 131200 - FáTIMA APARECIDA FRANCO MAIMONI

11 RIO CLARO/SP "A" 22ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE FEM "A" 320 +
(5:10.00)

1º - 131188 - MARIA SILVIA LOPES DE CARVALHO
2º - 131189 - IRACI SHIZUKO OUGUCIKU
3º - 7782 - CINIRA TELLES PIVA
4º - 436 - VERA LUCIA SIMOES DA SILVA

12 RIO CLARO/SP "A" 23ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 100 +
(2:02.00)

1º - 128938 - WELLITON ALTARUGIO TROVó
2º - 131192 - DAVID DE ANDRADE SIMõES
3º - 131113 - LEONARDO BUENO CURILA
4º - 131150 - GIOVANNI CAPELLA CORONATI

13 RIO CLARO/SP "A" 23ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 120 +
(2:22.00)

1º - 131204 - RAFAEL ESTEVES MACHADO
2º - 132669 - GUSTAVO NADAI MALAGUTTI
3º - 131231 - JANILSON SOARES DE SOUSA
4º - 126201 - JOÃO VITOR ARNOSTI DE CASTRO

14 RIO CLARO/SP "A" 23ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 160 +
(2:15.00)

1º - 132839 - FABIO FRANKLIN DA SILVA PEREIRA LIM
2º - 125932 - MARCO DE PALMA
3º - 131235 - MARCELO DA SILVA MARTINS
4º - 125814 - DENNIS SCATOLIN
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Nº EQUIPE PROVA ATLETAS

15 RIO CLARO/SP "A" 23ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 240 +
(3:07.00)

1º - 131115 - JOSé NATAL RIBEIRO
2º - 132845 - DANIEL MARCELINO BRAGA
3º - 132877 - JAMES PAULO PIOLA
4º - 125868 - NIVALDO VENTURE

16 RIO CLARO/SP "A" 23ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 280 +
(2:30.00)

1º - 132816 - MARCOS ANTONIO LEITãO
2º - 23981 - FERNANDO CARLOS PAGNOCCA
3º - 7526 - MARCELO ANTONIO PIVA
4º - 22417 - VASQUES FERNANDES

17 RIO CLARO/SP "B" 23ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "B" 280 +
(3:10.00)

1º - 110191 - INGO ROBERTO KOELLE
2º - 132911 - MIGUEL SAMPAIO LACERDA
3º - 129323 - ANDRé LUIS DE OLIVEIRA
4º - 132857 - HENRIQUE PENNA MEDINA

Nº EQUIPE PROVA ATLETAS

1 SEL VINHEDO/SP "C" 11ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "C" 120 +
(2:36.60)

1º - 131015 - HELOISA DE SOUSA EVANGELISTA
2º - 132699 - ANA REGINA OLIVAN LIMONGI
3º - 131016 - CALEBE RAMOS RIBEIRO
4º - 132710 - RAFAEL MELLO

2 SEL VINHEDO/SP "A" 11ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "A" 160 +
(2:06.87)

1º - 131014 - TIAGO BERNAL
2º - 6051 - LUCIANO DIAS GOBI
3º - 116175 - MARIANE DE MORAES QUIRINO
4º - 132680 - HELENA KIYOKA KOBAYASHI NABEIRO

3 SEL VINHEDO/SP "B" 11ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "B" 160 +
(2:30.00)

1º - 131039 - BRUNA LIMA VICENTE
2º - 131041 - TALITA CLIOGIA BARBOSA
3º - 111310 - EDUARDO TREVISAN GONCALVES
4º - 126019 - MATIAS KOLBE

4 SEL VINHEDO/SP "A" 22ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE FEM "A" 120 +
(2:14.00)

1º - 132680 - HELENA KIYOKA KOBAYASHI NABEIRO
2º - 131039 - BRUNA LIMA VICENTE
3º - 131015 - HELOISA DE SOUSA EVANGELISTA
4º - 116175 - MARIANE DE MORAES QUIRINO

5 SEL VINHEDO/SP "B" 22ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE FEM "B" 120 +
(2:41.00)

1º - 131041 - TALITA CLIOGIA BARBOSA
2º - 132692 - LARISSA LIMA SOATO
3º - 132699 - ANA REGINA OLIVAN LIMONGI
4º - 132802 - LARA TONIN

6 SEL VINHEDO/SP "A" 23ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 160 +
(1:52.00)

1º - 131014 - TIAGO BERNAL
2º - 111310 - EDUARDO TREVISAN GONCALVES
3º - 126019 - MATIAS KOLBE
4º - 6051 - LUCIANO DIAS GOBI

Nº EQUIPE PROVA ATLETAS

1 T.C.CAMPINAS/SP "A" 11ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "A" 120 +
(2:04.00)

1º - 124498 - RENATA MONTALVãO SOUZA
2º - 120116 - LUIZA QUAGLIA
3º - 25010 - MATHEUS CHAVASCO DIAS
4º - 109086 - GUILHERME DE MORAES

2 T.C.CAMPINAS/SP "A" 11ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "A" 160 +
(2:00.00)

1º - 25379 - FLAVIA DE ALMEIDA MURER
2º - 28035 - NATHALIA ROSSETO
3º - 7389 - GUSTAVO ROBERTO GIROTTO
4º - 25380 - ALEXANDRE FERRAZ LUZ

3 T.C.CAMPINAS/SP "A" 11ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "A" 240 +
(2:19.00)

1º - 7388 - MARCIO SERGIO GOMES DE ALMEIDA
2º - 7012 - MARIA TEREZA DOS REIS VAN DER BOOR
3º - 6455 - MAURICIO PESSOA GUIMARAES
4º - 132672 - LARA DONATONI MATANA

4 T.C.CAMPINAS/SP "A" 11ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "A" 280 +
(2:57.00)

1º - 6605 - CESAR LUIZ COUTINHO SOBRAL VIEIRA
2º - 4128 - MARCIA ROSSIN LEITE
3º - 941 - ANTONIO HENRIQUE BONILHA
4º - 115780 - MARIA ANGELICA ARANTES DA COSTA

5 T.C.CAMPINAS/SP "A" 22ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE FEM "A" 120 +
(1:55.00)

1º - 120116 - LUIZA QUAGLIA
2º - 25379 - FLAVIA DE ALMEIDA MURER
3º - 124498 - RENATA MONTALVãO SOUZA
4º - 28035 - NATHALIA ROSSETO

6 T.C.CAMPINAS/SP "A" 22ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE FEM "A" 240 +
(2:45.00)

1º - 7012 - MARIA TEREZA DOS REIS VAN DER BOOR
2º - 4128 - MARCIA ROSSIN LEITE
3º - 132672 - LARA DONATONI MATANA
4º - 115780 - MARIA ANGELICA ARANTES DA COSTA

7 T.C.CAMPINAS/SP "A" 23ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 160 +
(1:40.00)

1º - 7389 - GUSTAVO ROBERTO GIROTTO
2º - 25380 - ALEXANDRE FERRAZ LUZ
3º - 25010 - MATHEUS CHAVASCO DIAS
4º - 110920 - FERNANDO TADEU TREVISAN FRAJACOMO
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Nº EQUIPE PROVA ATLETAS

8 T.C.CAMPINAS/SP "B" 23ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "B" 160 +
(1:48.00)

1º - 113874 - KLEBER ALESSANDRO ANTONIAZZI
2º - 129224 - ANDERSON HENRIQUE BENEDUZZI
3º - 130993 - THIAGO MEDEIROS RODRIGUEZ
4º - 125975 - PAULO MONICO JUNIOR

9 T.C.CAMPINAS/SP "A" 23ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 240 +
(1:55.00)

1º - 6455 - MAURICIO PESSOA GUIMARAES
2º - 5974 - AUGUSTO CESAR LASTORINA VIEIRA
3º - 132836 - NELSON LUIZ BONILHA
4º - 941 - ANTONIO HENRIQUE BONILHA

10 T.C.CAMPINAS/SP "A" 23ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 280 +
(2:23.00)

1º - 7388 - MARCIO SERGIO GOMES DE ALMEIDA
2º - 4112 - AECIO LUIS B. DO AMARAL (TCC)
3º - 6605 - CESAR LUIZ COUTINHO SOBRAL VIEIRA
4º - 117528 - KAZUO SAKAKURA

Nº EQUIPE PROVA ATLETAS

1 TNT SP/SP "A" 11ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "A" 100 +
(1:58.19)

1º - 131208 - LUCAS ANTONIO ERNANDEZ DOS SANTOS
2º - 120843 - MATHEUS OLIVEIRA DE PAULO
3º - 126739 - BIANCA MASCARA
4º - 120128 - LETICIA RODRIGUES DA SILVA

2 TNT SP/SP "A" 11ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "A" 120 +
(1:57.99)

1º - 8134 - FERNANDO HENRIQUE BURGUEZ
2º - 120827 - FLÁVIA TURINI
3º - 25788 - REGIS MARCELO PINTO DE ANDRADE
4º - 131141 - NAIANA DE SOUZA NASCIMENTO

3 TNT SP/SP "A" 11ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "A" 160 +
(1:55.19)

1º - 7547 - RODRIGO NASCIMENTO TRIVINO 
2º - 120584 - MATEUS ZAGHI NOGUEIRA
3º - 108165 - ALINE SPINARDI FERREIRA
4º - 121608 - RAQUEL GONZALEZ AQUINO

4 TNT SP/SP "A" 22ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE FEM "A" 120 +
(1:54.00)

1º - 108165 - ALINE SPINARDI FERREIRA
2º - 120827 - FLÁVIA TURINI
3º - 126739 - BIANCA MASCARA
4º - 120128 - LETICIA RODRIGUES DA SILVA

5 TNT SP/SP "A" 23ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 100 +
(1:35.08)

1º - 131208 - LUCAS ANTONIO ERNANDEZ DOS SANTOS
2º - 116052 - VICTOR HUGO HORDONES ABDO
3º - 124412 - NESTOR NILSON AMANCIO JUNIOR
4º - 118328 - RODRIGO ALBUQUERQUE PERESTRELO

6 TNT SP/SP "B" 23ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "B" 100 +
(1:44.08)

1º - 115621 - JOÃO VITOR NASCIMENTO
2º - 132834 - FELIPE RIZZO ASSUMPçãO
3º - 129548 - IGOR AUGUSTO DE OLIVEIRA NEVES
4º - 115933 - GUSTAVO MENDES FRIAS

7 TNT SP/SP "A" 23ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 120 +
(1:36.08)

1º - 116943 - GUILHERME HENRIQUE BURGUEZ
2º - 108290 - MATHEUS BRANCO ELIAS DIB
3º - 8134 - FERNANDO HENRIQUE BURGUEZ
4º - 7547 - RODRIGO NASCIMENTO TRIVINO 

8 TNT SP/SP "B" 23ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "B" 120 +
(1:44.08)

1º - 25963 - CARLOS UMBERTO PERALTA JÚNIOR RCSW
2º - 114078 - FERNANDO YOITI MELO MATSUOKA
3º - 131215 - LUCAS MARQUES DA ROSA
4º - 120843 - MATHEUS OLIVEIRA DE PAULO

9 TNT SP/SP "C" 23ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "C" 120 +
(1:50.08)

1º - 118956 - JEYSON FERREIRA ALVES
2º - 122457 - RODRIGO FARIAS DE OLIVEIRA
3º - 130949 - RENATO BARBOSA MANTOVANI FILHO
4º - 131038 - BRUNO FERREIRA BARONI

10 TNT SP/SP "A" 23ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 160 +
(1:37.08)

1º - 123772 - MARCELO LIBERAL BERTOLUZZI
2º - 25788 - REGIS MARCELO PINTO DE ANDRADE
3º - 8129 - LEONARDO GOBETTI
4º - 120087 - PLINIO FERREIRA

11 TNT SP/SP "B" 23ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "B" 160 +
(1:44.08)

1º - 121861 - FABIO TERUO MATSUNAGA
2º - 129422 - LIVIO TOSHIMITSU CHIBA
3º - 132873 - CARLOS EDUARDO ASSANUMA
4º - 126780 - DIOGO HIROSHI HAZIME

12 TNT SP/SP "A" 23ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 200 +
(1:42.08)

1º - 4610 - ANTONIO CARLOS SCHIEVANO JUNIOR
2º - 125751 - ROGERIO BOZOLA DE OLIVEIRA
3º - 6192 - ADRIANO PACHECO BECCARI
4º - 111697 - GLAUCO ROGÉRIO ANDRADE DE ARRUDA

13 TNT SP/SP "B" 23ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "B" 200 +
(2:04.08)

1º - 108274 - FABIO DUARTE CORRêA
2º - 2568 - THOMAS LUIZ KINUGAWA
3º - 123770 - GABRIEL L. BREJÃO
4º - 117791 - MARCELO MORENO
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Nº EQUIPE PROVA ATLETAS

14 TNT SP/SP "A" 23ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 240 +
(1:52.08)

1º - 117723 - GERALDO ROZINELLI JUNIOR
2º - 110706 - GEORGE HENRIQUE COSTA FONSECA
3º - 125826 - RICARDO PIETROBON
4º - 131652 - MAURICIO LUIZ BONINI

Nº EQUIPE PROVA ATLETAS

1 USSR/UNICAMP/SP "A" 11ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "A" 80 +
(2:02.00)

1º - 124474 - PEDRO PORRO TONISSI
2º - 125725 - GABRIEL DINIZ LIMA
3º - 132828 - ANA LAURA FRANCISCHINI
4º - 132876 - ISABELLE DE ARRUDA CASTILHO

2 USSR/UNICAMP/SP "B" 11ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "B" 80 +
(2:13.00)

1º - 128928 - MATEUS DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA
2º - 128931 - HENRIQUE NUNES BRAMBILA MARIA
3º - 129401 - BARBARA AZEVEDO MARTINS
4º - 132897 - LETICIA PALOMERO RODRIGUES

3 USSR/UNICAMP/SP "A" 22ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE FEM "A" 80 +
(2:12.00)

1º - 132828 - ANA LAURA FRANCISCHINI
2º - 129401 - BARBARA AZEVEDO MARTINS
3º - 132897 - LETICIA PALOMERO RODRIGUES
4º - 132876 - ISABELLE DE ARRUDA CASTILHO

4 USSR/UNICAMP/SP "A" 23ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 120 +
(1:40.00)

1º - 120186 - MATHEUS ACAUÃ DIAS
2º - 124465 - EMILSON PEREIRA LEITE
3º - 128927 - BRUNO BENEGRA DENADAI
4º - 127064 - SANTIAGO JOSé ORTIZ PEñUELA

5 USSR/UNICAMP/SP "A" 23ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 80 +
(1:49.00)

1º - 124474 - PEDRO PORRO TONISSI
2º - 125725 - GABRIEL DINIZ LIMA
3º - 132906 - FELIPE PIRES OLIVEIRA SILVA
4º - 128928 - MATEUS DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA

Nº EQUIPE PROVA ATLETAS

1 VINHAS/SP "A" 11ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "A" 160 +
(2:25.00)

1º - 126041 - KARINA RENÓ SILVA
2º - 127869 - FERNANDO RIBEIRO DA SILVEIRA
3º - 110877 - GIL MONTANDON ESTEVES PIRES
4º - 129426 - MARILIA GUIMARAES VIEIRA

2 VINHAS/SP "A" 23ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 120 +
(1:41.00)

1º - 129337 - JOSUE CASSIMIRO ROSA JUNIOR
2º - 108013 - THIAGO JOSÉ GRAGNANI VINHAS
3º - 110877 - GIL MONTANDON ESTEVES PIRES
4º - 127869 - FERNANDO RIBEIRO DA SILVEIRA
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